
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday
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2024Serviced Apartment

2.00pm
2.30pm
7.00pm
7.00pm

Easter Monday
IA/SA bingo
Movie - Spiderman
Karaoke
Mahjong

10.30am
11.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
7.00pm

Triple A
Triple A Functional
Scrabble
SA dining
Make & Create
Knit & natter
Cards
Cards - 500

10.00am
11.15am
2.00pm
3.00pm
7.00pm
7.30pm

IA/SA bingo
Ball games
Table tennis
Word games
Rummikub
Tai Chi & Qigong 
exercises with Sin Fong

10.30am
11.30am
1.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

Triple A
Triple A Functional
Out & About - Sky 
High Mt Dandenong
Rasika entertains
Happy Hour
Club bar

9.30am
10.30am
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm

*
Shopping - The Glen
Bingo
Word games
Bible studies
Guest speaker - 
Assistant Professor 
Matt Phase on 
dementia

2.30pm

4.00pm
5.00pm

7.00pm

Movie - Ford v 
Ferrari
Club bar
Singing group with 
Bill Leithhead
Cards & table 
games

2.00pm
4.00pm
7.00pm

Bingo
Club bar
Church service

11.00am
2.30pm
2.45pm
7.00pm
7.00pm

*
Choir practices
Movie - Top Gun
IA/SA bingo
Karaoke
Mahjong

10.30am
11.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
7.00pm

Triple A
Triple A Functional
Scrabble
SA dining
Word games
Knit & natter
Cards
Cards - 500

10.00am
11.15am
2.00pm
3.00pm
7.00pm
7.30pm

IA/SA bingo
Ball games
Table tennis
Word games
Rummikub
Tai Chi & Qigong 
exercises with Sin Fong

10.30am
11.30am
1.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

Triple A
Triple A Functional
Out & About - 
Beasley’s Nursery
Dennis Rea entertains
Happy Hour
Club bar

9.30am

10.30am
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Shopping - 
Mt Waverley
Bingo
Word games
Bible studies
Cards - hand & foot
Reminiscing
Club bar

2.30pm

4.00pm
5.00pm

7.00pm

Movie - 
Mr Smith Goes to 
Washington
Club bar
Singing group with 
Bill Leithhead
Cards & table 
games

2.00pm
4.00pm

Bingo
Club bar

10.30am

1.30pm
2.30pm
2.45pm
7.00pm
7.00pm

*
Guest speaker - 
improving sleep
Music melodies
Movie - Sully
IA/SA bingo
Karaoke
Mahjong

10.30am
11.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm

3.00pm

*
Triple A
Triple A Functional
Scrabble
SA dining
Make & Create
Resident birthday 
celebrations
Knit & natter

10.00am
11.15am
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.00pm
7.00pm
7.30pm

IA/SA bingo
Ball games
Table tennis
Word games
Anne & Kevin entertain
Rummikub
Tai Chi & Qigong 
exercises with Sin Fong

10.30am
11.30am
12.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm

Triple A
Triple A Functional
Out & About - lunch at 
Dandenong Club
Steve Van entertains
Happy Hour
Club bar
Fine dining

9.30am
10.30am
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
6.00pm

Shopping - Knox City
Bingo
Word games
Bible studies
Cards - hand & foot
Reminiscing
Club bar
Fine dining

2.30pm

4.00pm
5.00pm

7.00pm

Movie - Dead Poets 
Society
Club bar
Singing group with 
Bill Leithhead
Cards & table 
games

2.00pm
4.00pm

Bingo
Club bar

11.00am
2.30pm
2.45pm
7.00pm
7.00pm

*
Choir practices
Movie - The Courier
IA/SA bingo
Karaoke
Mahjong

10.30am
11.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
7.00pm

Triple A
Triple A Functional
Scrabble
SA dining
Word games
Knit & natter
Cards
Cards - 500

10.00am
10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm
2.00pm

* 
IA/SA bingo
Anzac Day service
Ball games
Table tennis
Guest speaker - 
Freedom Financial 
Planning - Super 
Pension

Anzac Day
9.30am
10.30am
2.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Shopping - The Glen
Bingo
Word games
Cards - hand & foot
Armchair travel
Club bar

2.30pm

4.00pm
5.00pm

7.00pm

Movie - The 
Rockies to Victoria
Club bar
Singing group with 
Bill Leithhead
Cards & table 
games

2.00pm
4.00pm

Bingo
Club bar

1.00pm

1.30pm
2.30pm
2.45pm
7.00pm
7.00pm

*
Pop up shop - 
Fifth Avenue Jewelry 
Collection
Music melodies
Movie - Irish Wish
IA/SA bingo
Karaoke
Mahjong

10.30am
11.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
7.00pm

Triple A
Triple A Functional
Scrabble
SA dining
Make & Create
Knit & natter
Cards
Cards - 500

*
9.30am

10.00am
10.30am

3.00pm
4.00pm
7.00pm

Every Monday
Shopping trip - 
Waverley Gardens
Zumba with Pearl
Quiz
Tuesday 16
Catholic service - L2
Cards
Cards - 500

*
3.00pm
3.00pm
7.00pm
7.30pm

Wednesday 24
Word games
Anglican service - L1
Rummikub
Tai Chi & Qigong 
exercises with Sin Fong

*
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Friday 5
Cards - hand & foot
Reminiscing group
Club bar
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