

## **Serviced Apartment**

# April 2024

# RYMAN e n g a g e

#### Monday

#### Tuesday

### Wednesday

### Thursday

### Friday

### Saturday

### Sunday

1	Easter Monday
2.00pm	IA/SA bingo
2.30pm	Movie - Spiderman
7.00pm	Karaoke
7.00pm	Mahjong

2	
10.30am	Triple A
11.30am	Triple A Function
1.30pm	Scrabble
1.30pm	SA dining
2.00pm	Make & Create
3.00pm	Knit & natter
4.00pm	Cards
7.00pm	Cards - 500

3	
10.00am	IA/SA bingo
11.15am	Ball games
2.00pm	Table tennis
3.00pm	Word games
7.00pm	Rummikub
7.30pm	Tai Chi & Qigong
	exercises with Sin Fong

4	
10.30am	Triple A
11.30am	Triple A Functional
1.00pm	Out & About - Sky
	High Mt Dandenong
3.00pm	Rasika entertains
4.00pm	Happy Hour
5.00pm	Club bar

5	*
9.30am	Shopping - The Glen
10.30am	Bingo
2.00pm	Word games
2.00pm	Bible studies
2.00pm	Guest speaker -
	Assistant Professor
	Matt Phase on
	dementia
12	

6	
2.30pm	Movie - Ford v
	Ferrari
4.00pm	Club bar
5.00pm	Singing group with
	Bill Leithhead
7.00pm	Cards & table
	games

2.00pm 4.00pm 7.00pm Club bar Church se	ervice
--	--------

*
Choir practices
Movie - Top Gun
IA/SA bingo
Karaoke
Mahjong

7	
10.30am	Triple A
11.30am	Triple A Functiona
1.30pm	Scrabble
1.30pm	SA dining
2.00pm	Word games
3.00pm	Knit & natter
4.00pm	Cards
7.00pm	Cards - 500

10	
10.00am	IA/SA bingo
11.15am	Ball games
2.00pm	Table tennis
3.00pm	Word games
7.00pm	Rummikub
7.30pm	Tai Chi & Qigong
	exercises with Sin Fong

10.30am	Triple A
l I.30am	Triple A Functional
1.00pm	Out & About -
	Beasley's Nursery
3.00pm	Dennis Rea entertains
4.00pm	Happy Hour
5.00pm	Club bar

12	
9.30am	Shopping -
	Mt Waverley
10.30am	Bingo
2.00pm	Word games
2.00pm	Bible studies
2.00pm	Cards - hand & foot
3.00pm	Reminiscing
4.00pm	Club bar
19	

13	
2.30pm	Movie -
	Mr Smith Goes to
	Washington
4.00pm	Club bar
5.00pm	Singing group with
	Bill Leithhead
7.00pm	Cards & table
	games

14 2.00pm 4.00pm	Bingo Club bar

15	*
10.30am	Guest speaker -
	improving sleep
1.30pm	Music melodies
2.30pm	Movie - Sully
2.45pm	IA/SA bingo
7.00pm	Karaoke
7.00pm	Mahjong

16	*
10.30am	Triple A
11.30am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Scrabble
1.30pm	SA dining
2.00pm	Make & Create
2.30pm	Resident birthday
·	celebrations
3.00pm	Knit & natter

17	
10.00am	IA/SA bingo
11.15am	Ball games
2.00pm	Table tennis
3.00pm	Word games
3.00pm	Anne & Kevin entertain
7.00pm	Rummikub
7.30pm	Tai Chi & Qigong
·	exercises with Sin Fong
24	

(18)	
10.30am	Triple A
11.30am	Triple A Functional
12.00pm	Out & About - lunch a
	Dandenong Club
3.00pm	Steve Van entertains
4.00pm	Happy Hour
5.00pm	Club bar
6.00pm	Fine dining
25	Anzac Day

9.30am Shopping - Knox Cit 10.30am Bingo 2.00pm Word games 2.00pm Bible studies 2.00pm Cards - hand & foot 3.00pm Reminiscing 4.00pm Club bar 6.00pm Fine dining	19	
2.00pm Word games 2.00pm Bible studies 2.00pm Cards - hand & foot 3.00pm Reminiscing 4.00pm Club bar	9.30am	Shopping - Knox City
2.00pm Bible studies 2.00pm Cards - hand & foot 3.00pm Reminiscing 4.00pm Club bar	10.30am	Bingo
2.00pm Cards - hand & foot 3.00pm Reminiscing 4.00pm Club bar	2.00pm	Word games
3.00pm Reminiscing 4.00pm Club bar	2.00pm	Bible studies
4.00pm Club bar	2.00pm	Cards - hand & foot
•	3.00pm	Reminiscing
6.00pm Fine dining	4.00pm	Club bar
	6.00pm	Fine dining

20	
2.30pm	Movie - Dead Poets
	Society
4.00pm	Club bar
5.00pm	Singing group with
	Bill Leithhead
7.00pm	Cards & table
	games

4.00pm Club	bar

<b>22</b>	*
11.00am 2.30pm 2.45pm 7.00pm	Choir practices Movie - The Courie IA/SA bingo Karaoke
7.00pm	Mahjong

23	
10.30am	Triple A
11.30am	Triple A Function
1.30pm	Scrabble
1.30pm	SA dining
2.00pm	Word games
3.00pm	Knit & natter
4.00pm	Cards
7.00pm	Cards - 500
20	

24	*
10.00am	IA/SA bingo
10.30am	Anzac Day service
11.15am	Ball games
2.00pm	Table tennis
2.00pm	Guest speaker -
·	Freedom Financial
	Planning - Super
	Pension

)	26		
	9.30a	m Sho	pping - The Glen
	10.30	am Bin	go
	2.00p	m Wo	ord games
	2.00p	m Car	ds - hand & foot
	3.00p	m Arr	nchair travel
	4.00p	m Clu	b bar

4/	
2.30pm	Movie - The
	Rockies to Victoria
4.00pm	Club bar
5.00pm	Singing group with
	Bill Leithhead
7.00pm	Cards & table
	games

١	28	Ì
	2.00pm	Bingo
	4.00pm	Club bar
	1.00piii	Club bai
/		

-/	•
1.00pm	Pop up shop -
	Fifth Avenue Jewelry
	Collection
1.30pm	Music melodies
2.30pm	Movie - Irish Wish
2.45pm	IA/SA bingo
7.00pm	Karaoke
7.00pm	Mahjong

	7.00pm	Cards - 500
	30	
)		
	10.30am	Triple A
Iry	11.30am	Triple A Functional
	1.30pm	Scrabble
	1.30pm	SA dining
า	2.00pm	Make & Create
	3.00pm	Knit & natter
	4.00pm	Cards
	7.00pm	Cards - 500

	1 01151011
*	Every Monday
9.30am	Shopping trip -
	Waverley Gardens
10.00am	Zumba with Pearl
10.30am	Quiz
	Tuesday 16
3.00pm	Catholic service - L2
4.00pm	Cards
7.00pm	Cards - 500

*	Wednesday 24
3.00pm	Word games
3.00pm	Anglican service - LI
7.00pm	Rummikub
7.30pm	Tai Chi & Qigong
•	exercises with Sin Fong

	* 2.00pm 3.00pm 4.00pm	Friday 5 Cards - hand & foot Reminiscing group Club bar